B

%y
1'4;';

o3

BOOST-USB-FIBER250M

USB 3.0 Fiber Extender up to 250 meters, for SFP
module, duplex fiber, LC
FEATURES

Include a transmitter and receiver

USB 3.0 type-A (not compatible with USB 1.1, 2.0)
Up to 250 meters in distance (single or multimode)
Duplex LC (single or multimode) < br> USB 3.0
5Gbps bandwidth

Plug and play (no driver or software needed)
Optical wavelength: 1310 nm / 1550 nm

Material: Aluminum

Dimensions: 104 x 104 x 28mm Weight
: 0.7 kg

Supply voltage: 5V DC

Operating Temperature: 0 to 50 degrees
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For business customers only (B2B). Prices exclude VAT. We reserve the right to correct errors and make
changes.



SPECIFICATIONS
USb 3.0 (ikke kompatibel med 1.1 og 2.0)

Operating Temp. 0°Cto50°C

Optisk duplex fiber, L
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